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202109230004
64110

09/23/2021
08:08:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
KEITH

202109220004
62210

09/22/2021
10:10:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JOEY

202109220004
62200

09/22/2021
10:10:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHWARZER
SAVANNAH

202109220004
63600

09/22/2021
03:40:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATCHISON
TERI M

202109220004
63590

09/22/2021
03:40:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOSTSONS
RACHAEL

202109220004
63720

09/22/2021
03:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIEL
JENNIFER

202109220004
63700

09/22/2021
03:47:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
JESSIE

202109230004
64100

09/23/2021
08:08:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORY
BYRON M

202109230004
64090

09/23/2021
08:08:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOWERS
ERIC S

202109230004
64080

09/23/2021
08:08:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY PAUL

202109270004
68000

09/27/2021
08:48:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOCKTON
BRITTANY

202109220004
62180

09/22/2021
10:10:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CHRISTOPHE
R P

202109220004
62220

09/22/2021
10:10:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YEAGER
CRYSTAL A

202109220004
62190

09/22/2021
10:10:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWART
DENNIS

202109220004
63610

09/22/2021
03:40:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUTOWSKI
NEIL M

202109220004
63710

09/22/2021
03:47:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
WILLIAM D


