Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2021/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109230004 64110	09/23/2021 08:08:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES KEITH						
202109220004 62210	09/22/2021 10:10:13	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JOEY						
202109220004 62200	09/22/2021 10:10:12	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHWARZER SAVANNAH						
202109220004 63600	09/22/2021 03:40:15	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ATCHISON TERI M						
202109220004 63590	09/22/2021 03:40:14	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOSTSONS RACHAEL						
202109220004 63720	09/22/2021 03:47:30	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIEL JENNIFER						
202109220004 63700	09/22/2021 03:47:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS JESSIE						
202109230004 64100	09/23/2021 08:08:39	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STORY BYRON M						
202109230004 64090	09/23/2021 08:08:38	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOWERS ERIC S						
202109230004 64080	09/23/2021 08:08:37	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY PAUL						
202109270004 68000	09/27/2021 08:48:54	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOCKTON BRITTANY						
202109220004 62180	09/22/2021 10:10:10	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CHRISTOPHE R P						
202109220004 62220	09/22/2021 10:10:14	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YEAGER CRYSTAL A						
202109220004 62190	09/22/2021 10:10:11	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COWART DENNIS						
202109220004 63610	09/22/2021 03:40:16	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUTOWSKI NEIL M						
202109220004 63710	09/22/2021 03:47:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN WILLIAM D						